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1.800.331.0008
1.800.252.1133
704.920.3000
704.525.7990
704.920.5555
704.920.5555
704.392.8610
1.800.232.0144
1.800.769.3766
704.986.3700 Stanly Co Comm
1.800.632.4949
1.800.453.2530
N/A
1.800.752.7504
1.800.510.5678
1.877.776.2427
1.888.723.8010
704.378.2626 Option 5, 2, 1
1.800.922.6840
1.800.632.4949 NC One Call
704.788.4164 RRWWTP
1.800.800.6609

CITY OF CONCORD ELECTRIC

DEPARTMENT TO RELOCATE

EXISTING ELECTRIC BOXES

PROPOSED "V" DITCH

SEE DETAIL BELOW

DITCH CL

FFE = 570.00'

LIMITS OF 100 YEAR FLOOD PER FIRM

MAP 3710553900J, NOVEMBER 5, 2008

GRADE END OF "V"

DITCH TO SHEET DRAIN

INTO EXISTING POND
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NOTE:

1. USE RELIANCE FOUNDRY

STEEL BOLLARD R-1007-08 OR

EQUAL

2. MAKE BOLLARDS YELLOW

COLOR PER OSHA STANDARDS
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